114000057180

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ad	ldress)
(Ad	ldress)
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
, (Bu	isiness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	APK - 8 2016
	A. LUNT
	1214- 21219

Office Use Only



800258215498

04/02/14--01019--008 **125.00

2014 APR - 2 PM 回 A有 - 2 FM 2 A LockETARY OF STATE TO ALCOHO TALLAHASSED ELIGIBERGO ALCOHO



April 3, 2014

CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. 515 EAST PARK AVE. TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: ST. FRANCIS PROPERTIES, LLC

Ref. Number: W14000021219

We have received your document for ST. FRANCIS PROPERTIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

The document number of the name conflict is L02000002558.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 514A00007100

CORPDTRECT AGEN 515 EAST PARK AVI TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173	ENUE	merly CCRS)	
FILING COVER S ACCT. #FCA-23	SHEET		
CONTACT:	Kim Weiden	<u>ıbach</u>	
DATE:	04/02/14		
REF. #:			
CORP. NAME:	ST. FRANC	IS PROPERTIES, LLC	
() ARTICLES OF INCO	RPORATION	() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
() ANNUAL REPORT		() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK	() FICTITIOUS NAME
() FOREIGN QUALIFIC	CATION	() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	(XX) LIMITED LIABILITY
() REINSTATEMENT () CERTIFICATE OF C	ANCELLATION	() MERGER	() WITHDRAWAL
() OTHER:	ANCEBEATION		
STATE FEES PR	REPAID WI	TH CHECK# <u>10000598</u> FOR \$	5 <u>125.00</u>
AUTHORIZATI (ON FOR A	CCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITE	D:
	, , .	COST LI	MIT: \$
PLEASE RETUR	RN:		
() CERTIFIED COPY		ERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	(XX) PLAIN STAMPED COPY

Examiner's Initials

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT: <u>ST. ERANCIS PROPERTIES 20</u> Name of Li	14, tLC	realizate (Marter (Marter All-A., annual suscens
The en	icfosed Articles of Organization and fee(s):	ere submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
	EDUARDO A. SUBERVI		and the state of t
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	505 LINCOLN ROAD SUITE 430	Address	
	MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139	Sty/State and Zip Code	
E	DUARDO@GORGONMANAGEMENT. It-mail address: (to be use	COM d for future annual report notifica	nion)
Por far	ther information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
EDUA	RDO A. SUBERVI at (305) .532-6760 Area Code — Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:		
□ \$125.0	0 Filing Fee ☐\$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addi Registration Section Division of Corporat Clition Building 2661 Executive Cent Fallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ST. FRANCIS PE	ROPERTIES 2014, LLC		
	(Must end with the words "Li	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," o	r "I.I.C.")
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addres		ipul office of the Limited Liability Co	mpany is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:	
	DAD SUITE 430 FL 33139		
(The Limited Liabi another business e		ffice, & Registered Agent's Signatu, sown Registered Agent. You must destration.)	
The name and the I	Horida street address of the regi-	stered agent are:	
The name and the f	Horida street address of the regis NRAT Services	_	
The name and the I	NRAI Services	, Inc.	
The name and the I	NRAI Services	, Inc.	
The name and the f	NRAI Services	, Inc. Name e Island Road	
The name and the f	NRAI Services	, Inc. Name e Island Road D. Box NOT acceptable)	
The name and the f	NRAI Services 1200 South Pin Florida street address (P.C	, Inc. Name e Island Road O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	

Michele Holden, Assistant Secretary (CONTINUED)

Page Lof2

	Name and Address:
AMBR" = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager	•6
MGR	PETER J. NEARY
	605 LINCOLN ROAD SUITE 430
	MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139
	Minary October 11 c do 100
MGR	EDUARDO A, SUBERVI
	605 LINCOLN ROAD SUITE 430
	MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139
	The state of the s
. V: Effective date, if other than the date c ctive date is listed, the date must be spec	of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ctive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
ctive date is listed, the date must be spec f filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of tive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 605 constitutes an affirmation under 1 am aware that any talse inform	Culture Other or an authorized representative of a member.
N: Effective date, if other than the date of tive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) (VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 605) constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any talse inform constitutes a third degree felony.	orber or an authorized representative of a member, 30203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
N: Effective date, if other than the date of tive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) (VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 605) constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any talse inform constitutes a third degree felony.	orber or an authorized representative of a member, 30203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
V: Effective date, if other than the date of tive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) VI: Other provisions, if any. EFOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with section 605 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any talse inform constitutes a third degree felony.	object or an authorized representative of a member. The row an authorized representative of a member. The property of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, nation submitted in a document to the Department of State, as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Page 2 of 2